

PCAC Membership/Interest Form

After completing this form, mail to: Pleasanton Cultural Arts Council, P.O. Box 1298, Pleasanton, CA 94566.

NOTE: Members must be 18 years or older. If you are joining as a family or other group, at least one member of that group must be 18 or older.

Your name (required):
E-mail address <i>(required)</i> :
Organization or affiliation:
Your title or relationship to that organization:
Mailing address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Please check all that apply:
Please add me to your mailing list (or update my listing) so I can receive information about concerts and other PCAC events or opportunities.
 I wish to become a member of PCAC: Individual Contributor: \$35 Business Contributor: \$50 Corporate Contributor: \$100 Silver Contributor: \$50 Gold Contributor: \$100 Platinum Contributor: \$250 Non-Profit Arts Organization: FREE
□ I want to make an additional donation to PCAC of \$ All amounts are welcome!
Membership dues and all additional contributions are tax-deductible charitable donations. If you would like to designate your tax-deductible donation to a specific program (such as Youth Excellence in Arts (YEA) Scholarships, Arts in the Schools Grant Program, the Phyllis Wentworth Memorial Fund, etc.), please specify that designation here:
If you are joining as a member and/or making a donation, please send your check, made payable to " Pleasanton Cultural Arts Council" or "PCAC" to our mailing address: Pleasanton Cultural Arts Council, P.O. Box 1298, Pleasanton, CA 94566
I want to learn more about volunteering to work on PCAC activities and programs.
□ I would like to explore possibilities for cooperation or partnership between my business/organization and PCAC.
□ I have the following questions or comments:
THE

Huts...They're for **everyone**.

Pleasanton Cultural Arts Council • P.O. Box 1298 • Pleasanton, CA 94566 • 925-531-1111 www.PleasantonArts.org • info@pleasantonarts.org